Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for June 2014 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 21:15 Ffos Las [Dark Lane 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -82.33
Single 30th 20:15 Ffos Las |Unison 7.50 5.00 Non-runner -77.33
Single 30th 20:15 Ffos Las [Kafeel 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 -77.33
Single 30th 17:00 Naggers 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -82.83
Pontefract
Single 30th 16:45 Daydreamer 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -77.83
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 30th 16:45 Sellingallthetim 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -72.83
Southwell e
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:40 Salisbury]Among Angels 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -67.83
Single 29th 14:30 Windsor |Groundworker 2.37 5.00 Win 1 6.85 -62.83
Single 28th 20:45 Sian Gwalia 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -69.68
Doncaster
Single 28th 18:55 Lingfield |Dorraar 2.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -64.68
Single 28th 17:40 Chester |Vicky Valentine 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -59.68
Single 28th 16:30 Chester |Tepmokea 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -54.68
Single 28th 16:30 Chester |Red Runaway 9.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -49.68
Single 28th 15:45 Curragh |Jamesie 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -44.68
Single 28th 14:10 Chester |Showing 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -39.68
Character
Single 28th 13:45 Austin Friars 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -64.68
Newmarket
(July)
Single 27th 21:10 Sir Pedro 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -59.68
Newmarket
(July)
Single 27th 20:40 Classic 8.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -54.68
Newmarket Devotion
(July)
Single 27th 20:20 Anderiego 2.63 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -49.68
Newcastle
Single 27th 19:55 Chester |Conry 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -44.68
Single 27th 18:20 Chester |Super Quick 2.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -39.68
Single 27th 18:20 Chester |Disavow 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -34.68
Single 27th 17:40 Anjin 2.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -54.68
'Yarmouth
Single 27th 17:20 Mr Snoozy 8.00 5.00 Non-runner -49.68
Doncaster
Single 27th 16:30 Sagesse 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -49.68
'Yarmouth
Single 27th 15:55 \Wannabe Your 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -44.68
'Yarmouth Man
Single 27th 14:40 Ronald Gee 6.00 5.00 Non-runner - -39.68
Musselburgh
Single 26th 20:50 Hamilton [King Of Eden 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -39.68
Single 26th 20:40 Leicester|Steele Ranger 9.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -34.68
Single 26th 20:40 Leicester|Sakhalin Star 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -29.68
Single 26th 20:10 Leicester|Royal Marskell 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -24.68
Single 26th 19:40 Leicester|Oratorio's Joy 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -54.68
Single 26th 19:40 Leicester|Saint Thomas 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -79.68
Single 26th 19:10 Leicester|Maria Bella 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -74.68
Single 26th 18:40 Leicester|Fruit Pastille 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -69.68
Single 26th 17:20 Baan 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -64.68
Yarmouth
Single 26th 17:20 Hell Hath No 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -59.68
Yarmouth Fury
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 26th 15:50 Luhaif 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -54.68
'Yarmouth

Single 26th 15:20 Pearl Nation 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 -65.93
'Yarmouth

Single 26th 15:20 Vallarta 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -74.08
'Yarmouth

Single 25th 21:10 Bath Special Fighter 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -69.08

Single 25th 19:50 Kempton |Natural Order 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -64.08
(A.W)

Single 25th 19:40 Bath Groundworker 3.25 5.00 Non-runner - -59.08

Single 25th 14:50 Surf And Turf 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -59.08
\Worcester

Single 25th 14:50 Uncle Tom 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -54.08
\Worcester Cobley

Single 24th 18:30 Newton |Mcllhatton 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 -49.08
Abbot

Single 24th 15:30 Brighton |Green Earth 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -55.33

Single 24th 15:00 Brighton |Men Don't Cry 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -50.33

Single 24th 15:00 Brighton |Hamble 3.75 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -67.83

Single 24th 14:30 Brighton |Secret 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -62.83

Millionaire

Single 23rd 21:10 Windsor [Winter Spice 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -57.83

Single 23rd 19:40 Windsor |Cool Bahamian 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -52.83

Single 23rd 19:40 Windsor |Ravenous 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -47.83

Single 23rd 16:45 Fair Ranger 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -42.83
Chepstow

Single 23rd 15:55 Lingfield |Foylesideview 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -37.83
(A.W)

Single 23rd 15:05 Serena Grae 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -32.83
Chepstow

Single 23rd 15:05 Go For Broke 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -27.83
Chepstow

Single 23rd 14:30 Bold Cross 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -22.83
Chepstow

Single 23rd 14:30 Jacob Cats 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -17.83
Chepstow

Single 22nd 17:10 Makin The 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -40.33
Pontefract Rules

Single 22nd 15:20 Forever My 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -35.33
\Worcester Friend

Single 22nd 15:20 Hi Note 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -30.33
\Worcester

Single 22nd 15:10 Correggio 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -25.33
Pontefract

Single 21st 19:50 Haydock |Party Royal 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -20.33

Single 21st 19:20 Haydock |Angel Way 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15.33

Single 21st 14:50 Ex Oriente 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10.33
Newmarket
(July)

Single 21st 14:50 Camelopardalis| 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5.33
Newmarket
(July)

Single 21st 14:20 Ayr Mime Dance 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -0.33

Single 20th 20:25 Khatiba 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 4.67
Goodwood

Single 20th 19:50 Great Fighter 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 9.67
Goodwood

Single 20th 19:50 Party Line 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 14.67
Goodwood

Single 20th 18:35 Down Cape Glory 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 19.67
Royal

Single 20th 17:30 Down Ningbo 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -0.33
Royal Express

Single 20th 16:10 Redcar |Kiwi Bay 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 4.67

Single 20th 15:20 Market |Owen Na View 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 9.67
Rasen

Single 19th 21:10 Leicester|Corncockle 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 14.67

Single 19th 20:20 Ffos Las [Temple Lord 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 19.67




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 20:00 Lingfield [Opera Fan 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 24.67
(A.W)
Single 19th 19:45 Ffos Las |High Ville 4.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 29.67
Single 19th 19:35 Leicester|Anderiego 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 34.67
Single 19th 18:40 Ffos Las |Comehomequi 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 39.67
etly
Single 19th 17:20 Musical Molly 19.00 5.00 Win 1 90.00 44.67
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 19th 17:20 Shades Of Silk 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -45.33
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 19th 16:00 Ripon Eeny Mac 11.00 5.00 Non-runner - -40.33
Single 19th 15:20 Ripon Full Day 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -40.33
Single 19th 15:20 Ripon Maid In Rio 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -35.33
Single 19th 14:20 Carraig Rock 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -52.83
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 18th 20:50 Ripon Dutch Breeze 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 -47.83
Single 18th 20:20 Ripon Jaeger Train 9.00 5.00 Non-runner - -53.33
Single 18th 20:20 Ripon Makin The 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -53.33
Rules
Single 18th 19:50 Ripon Muffin McLeay 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -48.33
Single 18th 16:00 Uttoxeter|lttirad 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -43.33
Single 18th 16:00 Uttoxeter|Ballygrooby 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -38.33
Bertie
Single 17th 20:30 Brighton [Mambo Spirit 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -33.33
Single 17th 19:00 Brighton [Trulee 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -28.33
Scrumptious
Single 17th 16:25 Ascot Toormore 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -23.33
Single 17th 16:25 Ascot Kingman 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 -18.33
Single 17th 15:55 Stratford |Bracken House 9.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -23.33
Single 16th 19:20 Circumvent 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -18.33
Nottingham
Single 16th 18:50 Marjong 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -13.33
Nottingham
Single 16th 18:50 Lady Horatia 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -8.33
Nottingham
Single 16th 16:00 Newton |Bullet Street 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -3.33
Abbot
Single 15th 17:05 Salisbury|Persian Bolt 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 1.67
Single 15th 16:30 Salisbury|Markaz 23.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 6.67
Single 15th 15:50 Cork Venus De Milo 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 11.67
Single 15th 15:50 Cork Dazzling 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -0.83
Single 15th 15:40 Forever Now 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 4.17
Doncaster
Single 15th 15:40 Asteroidea 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -0.38
Doncaster
Single 15th 13:45 Salisbury|Benbecula 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 4.62
Single 14th 20:35 Lingfield [Keep Kicking 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 9.62
(A.W)
Single 14th 16:55 Bath Ogbourne 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 14.62
Downs
Single 14th 16:00 Navan |Ponfeigh 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -5.38
Single 14th 16:00 Navan |Nonchalant 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -15.38
Single 14th 15:55 Hexham |Green Wizard 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -10.38
Single 14th 15:55 Hexham |Party Rock 4.50 5.00 Non-runner - -5.38
Single 14th 13:45 Navan |Dandyleekie 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5.38
Single 13th 21:15 Aintree  |Sapphire Moon 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -0.38
Single 13th 21:05 Souville 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 4.62
Goodwood
Single 13th 14:20 Majorities 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -9.13
Musselburgh
Single 13th 14:10 Sandown|Kinematic 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -31.63
Single 12th 20:50 Maggie Dalton 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -26.63
Leopardstown
Single 12th 19:00 Uttoxeter|Angelot Du 2.25 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -21.63




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Berlais
Single 12th 17:35 Newbury |Hector's 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -16.63
Chance
Single 12th 17:25 Genius Boy 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 -11.63
Yarmouth
Single 12th 16:10 Run With Pride 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -17.63
Nottingham
Single 11th 19:10 Hamilton |Precision Strike 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -12.63
Single 11th 19:10 Hamilton |Wolf Heart 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -7.63
Single 11th 18:40 Hamilton |Scoreline 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -2.63
Single 11th 15:00 Drifter 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 2.37
Yarmouth
Single 10th 19:55 Lingfield |Lady Lunchalot 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 7.37
(A.W)
Single 10th 19:55 Lingfield |Silk Train 2.37 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 12.37
(A.W)
Single 10th 15:25 Salisbury|Gulland Rock 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 17.37
Single 10th 15:25 Salisbury|The Dandy 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 22.37
Yank
Single 10th 14:40 Fontwell |Call At 17.00 5.00 Non-runner - 27.37
Midnight
Single 9th 19:10 Embsay Crag 3.50 5.00 Not Available - 27.37
Pontefract
Single 9th 17:30 Ayr Amaze 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 27.37
Single 9th 17:30 Ayr Insaany 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 32.37
Single 9th 15:45 Newton |Makari 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 37.37
Abbot
Single 8th 15:50 Perth Falcarragh 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 29.87
Single 8th 15:50 Perth Howwoulduno 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10.13
Single 8th 14:45 Perth Creevytennant 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 -5.13
Single 8th 14:45 Perth Call Box 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -50.13
Single 8th 14:25 Green Light 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -45.13
Goodwood
Single 7th 21:15 Orient Class 3.25 5.00 Not Available - -40.13
Newcastle
Single 7th 17:05 Bartack 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.67 -40.13
Musselburgh
Single 7th 16:55 Hexham |Grey Life 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -56.8
Single 7th 16:45 Lat Hawill 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -70.55
Doncaster
Single 7th 15:45 Roseburg 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -65.55
Doncaster
Single 7th 15:45 Satellite 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -95.55
Doncaster
Single 7th 14:35 Colinca's Lad 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -90.55
Doncaster
Single 7th 14:20 Prince 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -85.55
Musselburgh  |Bonnaire
Single 6th 19:45 Tafawuk 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -80.55
Goodwood
Single 6th 16:45 Epsom |That Is The 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 -75.55
Spirit
Single 6th 16:40 Catterick |Lilac Lace 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -82.45
Single 5th 21:10 Ffos Las |Woodywhisper 51.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -77.45
Single 5th 19:30 Ffos Las |Zama Zama 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -72.45
Single 5th 16:20 Master Of 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -67.45
Southwell Song
(A.W)
Single 5th 15:50 Zanouska 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -62.45
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 5th 15:30 Hamilton |Lord Franklin 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -57.45
Single 5th 14:30 Hamilton |Poetree In 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -52.45
Motion
Single 4th 17:10 Fontwell |Bag Of Tricks 9.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -47.45
Single 4th 15:50 Remote 2.38 5.00 Non-runner - -42.45
Nottingham
Single 4th 14:50 Rozene 2.63 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -42.45




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Nottingham

Single 3rd 20:30 Baltic Brave 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 -37.45
Yarmouth

Single 3rd 20:30 Scruffy Tramp 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -43.7
Yarmouth

Single 3rd 17:25 Adaay 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 -38.7
Yarmouth

Single 3rd 17:25 Red Connect 51.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -45.6
Yarmouth

Single 3rd 15:25 Ripon King Of 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -40.6

Paradise

Single 3rd 15:25 Ripon St Moritz 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 -35.6

Single 3rd 15:10 Brighton |Alice's Dancer 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -40.6

Single 3rd 14:40 Brighton |Bishop Wulstan 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -35.6

Single 2nd 21:00 Windsor |Ronaldinho 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -30.6

Single 2nd 21:00 Windsor |Commissar 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -25.6

Single 2nd 19:45 Carlisle |Spavento 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -20.6

Single 2nd 18:15 Carlisle |Califante 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -15.6

Single 2nd 17:15 Laura Secord 6.00 5.00 Non-runner - -10.6
Chepstow

Single 2nd 16:45 Hill Fort 11.00 1.00 Non-runner - -10.6
Chepstow

Single 2nd 16:25 Leicester|My Son Max 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10.6

Single 2nd 15:40 Llyrical 4.33 5.00 Non-runner - -5.6
Chepstow

Single 2nd 15:20 Leicester|Solidarity 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5.6

Single 1st 16:00 Ut Majeur 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -0.6
Fakenham Aulmes

Single 1st 15:30 Mist The Boat 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 4.4
Fakenham

Single 1st 14:10 Listowel |Homeland 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 9.4

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025


https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
http://www.tcpdf.org

